
VOTING GUIDE – FICC RESEARCH 
This year Renaissance Capital is competing in the Emerging EMEA region. 

Please kindly consider voting for our analysts in the below sectors, listed in order of preference. 

If you have any questions please contact Rebecca Dunn – RDunn@rencap.com | +44 207 005 7769

Renaissance
Capital

GREGORY SMITH
• Emerging EMEA: Sovereign Debt 

Strategy

• Emerging EMEA: Economics

CHARLES ROBERTSON
• Emerging EMEA: Economics

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets FX 

Strategy

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets 

Rates Strategy

YVONNE MHANGO
• Emerging EMEA: Economics

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets FX 

Strategy

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets 

Rates Strategy

OLEG KOUZMIN
• Emerging EMEA: Economics

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets FX 

Strategy

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets 

Rates Strategy

DANIEL SALTER
• Emerging EMEA: Economics

VIKRAM LOPEZ
• Emerging EMEA: Economics

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets FX 

Strategy

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets 

Rates Strategy

ANDREY MELASCHENKO
• Emerging EMEA: Economics

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets FX 

Strategy

• Emerging EMEA: Local Markets 

Rates Strategy

ALEKSEJ GREN
• Desk Analyst

The survey can be found at: Voting.institutionalinvestor.com Voting closes: 12 May 2019 | Results: 23 July 2019

Voting.institutionalinvestor.com


VOTING GUIDE – FICC RESEARCH 
This year Renaissance Capital is competing in the Emerging EMEA region. 

Please kindly consider voting for our analysts in the below sectors, listed in order of preference. 

If you have any questions please contact Rebecca Dunn – RDunn@rencap.com | +44 207 005 7769

Renaissance
Capital

JOHANN PRETORIUS
• Emerging EMEA: Commodities

ALEXANDER BURGANSKY
• Emerging EMEA: Commodities

STEVEN FRIEDMAN
• Emerging EMEA: Commodities

TEMILADE ADUROJA
• Emerging EMEA: Commodities

KABELO MOSHESHA
• Emerging EMEA: Commodities

OLEG CHISTYUKHIN
• Emerging EMEA: Commodities

DERICK DEALE
• Emerging EMEA: Commodities

SIPHELELE MHLONGO
Emerging EMEA: Commodities

The survey can be found at: Voting.institutionalinvestor.com Voting closes: 12 May 2019 | Results: 23 July 2019

Voting.institutionalinvestor.com


VOTING GUIDE – INSTRUCTION PAGE
This year Renaissance Capital is competing in the Emerging EMEA region. 

Please kindly consider voting for our analysts in the below sectors, listed in order of preference. 

If you have any questions please contact Rebecca Dunn – RDunn@rencap.com | +44 207 005 7769

Renaissance
Capital

1. Select Voting Area: EMERGING EMEA

2. Select Category: Emerging EMEA: XXX (Depending on who you want to vote for)

3. Select Firm: Renaissance Capital

4. Rate the firm (score of 5 is best)

5. Score individuals

The survey can be found at: Voting.institutionalinvestor.com Voting closes: 12 May 2019 | Results: 23 July 2019

Voting.institutionalinvestor.com


APPENDIX – CONTACT DETAILS
This year Renaissance Capital is competing in the Emerging EMEA region. 

If you have any questions please contact Rebecca Dunn – RDunn@rencap.com | +44 207 005 7769

Renaissance
Capital

The survey can be found at: Voting.institutionalinvestor.com Voting closes: 12 May 2019 | Results: 23 July 2019

Daniel Ugwuoke – Lagos 

Head of Fixed Income

+234 1 448 5324

+234 805 650 3025

DUgwuoke@rencap.com

Pavel Denisov – Moscow

Fixed Income Sales

+7 495 258 7957

+7 985 211 3808

PDenisov@rencap.com

Inna Loseva – London

Fixed Income Sales

+44 207 005 7726

+44 753 492 8051

ILoseva@rencap.com

James Hogan – New York

Fixed Income Sales

+1 212 824 0156

+1 646 575 7206

JHogan@rencap.com

Amir Zada – New York

Head of Special Situations

+1 212 824 0154

+1 201 673 2089

AZada@rencap.com

Levon Atanasyan – London

Fixed Income Trading

+44 (207) 005-7812 x8212

+44 (795) 633-0782

LAtanasyan@rencap.com

Aleksej Gren – London

Fixed Income Desk Analyst

+44 207 005 7827

+44 750 778 0892

AGren@rencap.com

Andrey Obozny – Moscow

Fixed Income Sales

+7 495 258 4376

+7 917 556 3294

AObozny@rencap.com

Mikhail Rodichkin – Moscow

Fixed Income Trading

+357 22 505 800

+357 992 20815

MRodichkin@rencap.com

Hayk Karamyan – Moscow

Fixed Income Trading

+7 495 258 7975

+7 916 349 9414

HKaramyan@rencap.com

Vitaly Goncharov – Moscow

Fixed Income Trading

+7 495 258 7770

+7 916 696 9218

VGoncharov@rencap.com

Greg Smith – London

Fixed Income Debt Strategist

+44 207 005 7761 x8761

+44 750 778 0885 

GSmith3@rencap.com 

Niels Nooy– London

Fixed Income Sales

+44 207 005 7723 x8723 

+44 743 263 8834 

NNooy@rencap.com

Vitaly Ryabokon– London

Fixed Income Trading

+44 207 005 7806 x8206 

+44 795 877 9414  

VRyabokon@rencap.com 

Charles Robertson – London

Global Chief Economist

+44 207 005 7835 x8235

+44 774 711 8756

CRobertson@rencap.com

Daniel Salter – London

Head of Research, Eurasia

+44 207 005 7824 x8224

+44 743 269 8571

DSalter@rencap.com

Yvonne Mhango – Jburg

Head of Research, SSA

+27 11 750 1488 x1488

+27 72 288 5390

YMhango@rencap.com

Oleg Kouzmin – Moscow

Economist, Russia/CIS

+7 495 258 7770 x4506

+7 916 572 4383

OKouzmin@rencap.com

Vikram Lopez – London

Quantitative Analyst

+44 207 005 7974 x8974

+44 207 005 7974 

VLopez@rencap.com

Andrey Melaschenko – Moscow

Junior Economist, Russia/CIS

+7 495 258 7770 x4508

+7 909 679 7189

AMelaschenko@rencap.com

Oleg Chistyukhin – London

Oil & Gas Analyst

+7 495 258 7770 x4073

+7 905 760 0808

OChistyukhin@rencap.com

Johann Pretorius – JBurg

Head of Research, SA

+27 11 750 1443 x1450

+27 82 879 4201

JPretorius2@rencap.com 

Steven Friedman – JBurg

Metals & Mining Analyst

+27 11 750 1481 x1481

+27 82 497 3134

SFriedman@rencap.com

Kabelo Moshesha – Jburg

Metals & Mining Analyst

+27 11 750 1472 x1472

+27 82 847 6598

KMoshesha@rencap.com

Derick Deale – Jburg

Metals & Mining Analyst

+27 11 750 1458 x1458

+27 72 436 8992

DDeale@rencap.com

Siphelele Mhlongo – JBurg

Metals & Mining Analyst

+27 11 750 1420 x1420

+27 61 942 2075

SMhlongo@rencap.com

Alexander Burgansky – London

Oil & Gas Analyst

+44 207 005 7982 x8982

+44 795 040 5345

ABurgansky@rencap.com

Temilade Aduroja – Lagos

Oil & Gas Analyst

+234 1 448 5300 x5363

+234 818 792 8221

TAduroja@rencap.com

Voting.institutionalinvestor.com

